Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

15/03/2025
15/03/2025
15/03/2025
16/03/2025
Jornada 2

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
10/11/2024
Jornada 3

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024
17/11/2024
Jornada 4

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
Jornada 5

30/11/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2024
Jornada 6

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
09/03/2025
09/03/2025
Jornada 7

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024
15/12/2024
Jornada 8

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 28-04-2025 09:54

2024/2025
Futbol set
Prebenjami Mixte
Grup 1 1la Fase

CF VILAMAJOR

CF MONTMELO UE
CE LLINARS A

AT VALLES B

UE SANT FOST CF

FC CARDEDEU

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A
CF FINSOBE

CF MONTMELO UE
UE SANT FOST CF
CE LLINARS A

AT VALLES B

CF FINSOBE

CF VILAMAJOR

FC CARDEDEU

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A

UE SANT FOST CF

CE LLINARS A

CF MONTMELO UE

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A

CF VILAMAJOR
AT VALLES B
CF FINSOBE
CE LLINARS A

CF MONTMELO UE

UE SANT FOST CF

FC CARDEDEU

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A

FC CARDEDEU

UE SANT FOST CF

CF FINSOBE

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A

CE LLINARS A

AT VALLES B

CF MONTMELO UE
CF VILAMAJOR

FC CARDEDEU

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A
CF VILAMAJOR

CF FINSOBE

CF MONTMELO UE
AT VALLES B

UE SANT FOST CF
CE LLINARS A

CF FINSOBE
AT VALLES B
CF VILAMAJOR
FC CARDEDEU

UE SANT FOST CF

CF MONTMELO UE

CF ARENYS DE MUNT A
FC CARDEDEU

CE LLINARS A
AT VALLES B
CF FINSOBE
CF VILAMAJOR

0-14
2-2
4-7
1-6

1-3

0-0

1-4
2-11

5-2
0-6

4-0
4-1
16 -0
6-3



11/01/2025 UE SANT FOST CF CF MONTMELO UE 2-4

11/01/2025 FC CARDEDEU CF VILAMAJOR 0-6
11/01/2025 CF ARENYS DE MUNT A AT VALLES B 0-0
12/01/2025 CF FINSOBE CE LLINARS A 1-6
Jornada 9

18/01/2025 CF MONTMELO UE CF ARENYS DE MUNT A 11-2
18/01/2025 CF VILAMAJOR CF FINSOBE 2-2
18/01/2025 CE LLINARS A UE SANT FOST CF 4-1
18/01/2025 AT VALLES B FC CARDEDEU 3-2
Jornada 10

25/01/2025 CF VILAMAJOR CE LLINARS A 4-4
25/01/2025 FC CARDEDEU CF MONTMELO UE 2-6
26/01/2025 CF FINSOBE AT VALLES B 1-0
26/01/2025 CF ARENYS DE MUNT A UE SANT FOST CF 0-3
Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP NP GF GC
CF MONTMELO UE 25 10 8 1 1 0 48 23
CE LLINARS A 23 10 7 2 1 0 56 18
AT VALLES B 21 10 6 3 1 0 26 9
CF VILAMAJOR 16 10 4 4 2 0 35 20
CF FINSOBE 13 10 4 1 5 0 33 28
UE SANT FOST CF 9 10 3 0 7 0 15 42
FC CARDEDEU 5 10 1 2 7 0 25 39
CF ARENYS DE MUNT A 1 10 0 1 9 0 10 69



